Hoosier Classic www.hcrace.com

International One Loft Race
10258 S1150 W
Wanatah, IN 46390 USA

Registration Form and Entry 2018

American Entrants

Breeder Name:

Loft/Syndicate Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Telephone

Email:

Accepting Birds March 1% — June 1% 2018. Replacement Birds Until June 1* 2018
ENTRY FEE IS ONLY $700 PER BIRD

$350 per bird when shipped to race (No Exceptions)

Ring ID Sex |Color Ring ID Sex | Color

7.
8.

9

10.

11.

SN

12.

$350 Due after 100 mile qualifying race

A payment of $350.00 Per Bird Must accompany bird(s) upon arrival. NO BIRDS WILL BE ACCEPTED FOR BACK-UPS for
North American Entries. Replacement birds will be accepted until June 1% only if breeder is missing a bird. Any birds not fully
paid for by Sept. 1* will be offered for sale for $350. Per Bird. Breeder will lose all rights of that fully unpaid bird. All Entered
birds must compete in the entire race series unless hurt or ill. The top 50 winners from the Final Race along with the top 3 Ace
Pigeons will be auctioned off on I-Pigeon. Breeder will receive 50% of what their bird sells for in the auction, ONLY if a
PEDIGREE is given before auction starts. If No Pedigree , Breeder or Owner will forfeit their share of the auction money.

SIGNATURE: DATE:

By signing above | understand the rules of the Hoosier Classic International One Loft Race and agree to such terms regarding my
birds and payments




Email: hoosierclassicrace@gmail.com



